NOVE NABREZIE

POPRAD

BYT

C406.1
C406.2
C406.3
C406.4
C406.5
C406.6
C406.7

Plocha

C406.8

Vstup + chodba
lzba

KUpelna

lzba

lzba

Obyvacia izba +
kuchyna
KUpelna

bytu

Balkdn

Plocha celkom

C406

16,04 m?
13,76 m?
5,90 m?
10,44 m?
9,23 m?
32,80 m?
3,44 m?

91,61 m?

10,63 m?

102,24 m?
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IZBOVY BYT

NADZEMNE PODLAZIE
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